
1 2 3 4

09.30-10.20

10.30-11.20

11.30-12.20

12.30-13.20

13.30.14.20

14.30-15.20

15.30-16.20

16.30-17.20

17.30-18.20

09.30-10.20
MMR 381 Fiziksel 
Çevre Denetimi I

10.30-11.20 Filiz Bal Koçyiğit
11.30-12.20

12.30-13.20 3006

13.30.14.20
MMR 382 Fiziksel 
Çevre Denetimi II

14.30-15.20 Filiz Bal Koçyiğit
15.30-16.20

16.30-17.20 3006
17.30-18.20

09.30-10.20
MMR 381 Fiziksel 
Çevre Denetimi I

10.30-11.20 Filiz Bal Koçyiğit
11.30-12.20

12.30-13.20 3006

13.30.14.20
MMR 382 Fiziksel 
Çevre Denetimi II

14.30-15.20 Filiz Bal Koçyiğit
15.30-16.20

16.30-17.20 3006
17.30-18.20

09.30-10.20

10.30-11.20

11.30-12.20

12.30-13.20

13.30.14.20

14.30-15.20

15.30-16.20

16.30-17.20

17.30-18.20

09.30-10.20

10.30-11.20

11.30-12.20

12.30-13.20

13.30.14.20

14.30-15.20

15.30-16.20

16.30-17.20

17.30-18.20

CUMA

PERŞEMBE

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
DERS 

SAATLERİ
MİMARLIK 2023-2024 YAZ DÖNEMİ DERS PROGRAMI

PAZARTESİ

ÇARŞAMBA

SALI


